(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Akansha Tripathi | Client Name AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PVT LTD
Candidate P NOIDA VJ MAX
Application ID GQ-AMRSNVJ-67 | Report Status Closed
Date of Birth 06 Jan 2002 Application 19-11-2025
Received
Candidate Insuff
Employee ID 116124 Cleared/Reopened NA
Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 02-12-2025
Verification Overall Report
Purpose NA Status GREEN

REPORT COMPONENT

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPONENT STATUS

COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Pratiksha-HR manager 25-11-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 27-11-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Assistant Registrar 27-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 19-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 20-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 02-12-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 19-11-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 21-11-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 19-11-2025 COMPLETED
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 19-11-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

development

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Company: Vizlogic Digital Solutions Pvt. Ltd Vizlogic Digital Solutions Pvt. Ltd
Name Of The Candidate: Akansha Tripathi Akansha Tripathi

Emp Code: 2018081 2018081

From: 16-12-2024 16-12-2024

To: 14-10-2025 14-10-2025

Designation: Senior Executive- Business Senior Executive- Business

development

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Rs 38,866/-
Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Better opportunity
Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Pratiksha-HR manager of Vizlogic Digital
Solutions Pvt. Ltd, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check
as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Pratiksha-HR manager

Report Verified Date:

25-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

pratiksha. dixit@vizlogicindia.com
pr

e, 25 Moy 2025 1300:15 0530
To “Akshatha "™ <ex-employment@galdquestglobalin:

ce "jay" <jay@goldquestglobalin=, "'ex employment™ <verifyexemployments@gmailcom=

Hella,
HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars [Please substantiate hers)
Cornparmy Name Vizlogic Digital Solutions Pvt. Ltd
Candidate Name Akansha Tripathi
From [Date of Joining) 16 December 2024
To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 14 October 2025
Senior Exgcutive- Business
Designation At the time of leaving the company): development
Employee Code/IDyNo 2018081
salary/CTC: Please Provide RS 38,866/~
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Permanent
Supervizor's Name Please Provide Pradeep Manish
Reason for Leaving Please Provide Better opportunity
[Mease fill inthe
Rehire Eligibility {if “NO” kindly confirm the reason) relevant information) Yes
(Please fill in the
Exit formalities completed: [Yes/Mao) refevant information) Yes

Kirdly confirm attached Relieving letter /decument is authenticate?

Please Provide- Yes

Arvy Integrity f Disciplinary 1ssue during the employment tenure? (If “Yes™ Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly- No, She is smart and hardworking candidate

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes"” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly- No

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Ho

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Verified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Pleass Provide- Pratiksha, 7406077070, HR manager

Thank You & Regards,
Pratiksha Dixit
Mabile: +91 7406077070

Email: pratiksha.dixit@vizlogicindia.com
web: wwwoizlogicindia.com
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed University

Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed University

Name Of The Candidate: Akansha Tripathi Akansha Tripathi

Enroll No: 2303100544 2303100544

Degree: Master of Business Administrations Master of Business Administrations
Major: Business Administrations Business Administrations

Month And Year Of Passing: 2025 2025

Certification Issued Date: 2025-06 2025-06

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of

Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed University found genuine, hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

ey TIIISTIGST

" = - —————————————
"~ Bharati mdgapnth
1 (Deemed to be University) No.: A-75331
L, Pune, India
PUME @ 41-1-‘:13:!. (INDIA)Y
SeatNo.: 2523701043 Per. Reg. No.: 2303100544
~ f,,.-*"
Certyfpcate
Ghis is to Certify thar
Shri/Sme, ... EONEHATRIPATHI . iissnimmmnsiimai
mwﬁwmm MASTEROF BUSINESSADHINISTRAﬂON ({:BGS 2!!22‘ CDURSE}

IF#_,/' e
 xamination held by Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University), Pune . SUMMER =2025.........o.o..oooo.

; O GRADE ) ~E ions
dMWFMWdIHﬂH thruﬁiﬁfgwrt ll..-:w:-rth/JAJ)
Bharati Vidyopeeth Bhavan L

L.8.5. Road, Pune : 411 030.
CONTROLLER OF DI:AHIHA'I’I-DHS Ve |

DATE : 30.’081'2025

B il Bl Bl -5 Bl B
p-f_- w-v-v T mww e rﬂqmw WT*‘:—H.-—W“‘T::: >4 >
eta i Lo o St et il il LGRS IS B S S S PANEIEREI <44
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar Bihar
University

Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar Bihar
University

Name Of The Candidate: Akansha Tripathi Akansha Tripathi

Enroll No: 19EZVGBAO044/19 19EZVGBA044/19

Degree: Bachelor of Business Administrations Bachelor of Business Administrations
Major: Business Administrations Business Administrations

Month And Year Of Passing: 2023 2023

Certification Issued Date: 2023-05 2023-05

Sl No: 06295 06295

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Assistant Registrar of Babasaheb

Bhimrao Ambedkar Bihar University found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Assistant Registrar

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 6/6



Annexure 3 (a)

t 1
f " MUZA © F ARPUR
{Z— PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE
b I Certify that__P\kanéha Ripothi
t E : . : " . % . &
» < passed the {‘z)tti:helﬂr cn.L Buginess Adminisiwration examination
A -"
;” this University held in *he month of. 3"41!-4 2022__and st}ha'd
:l: inthe ____ Livs+ _____Drwsmn!Cla.u
: B. R. A8, . @~
Deted Nz:wpen the.. .0 Mﬁ R & L MUZ-8 Ull REQISTRAR
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSNVJ-67

GQ-AMRSNVJ-67

Candidate Name: Akansha Tripathi Akansha Tripathi
Date Of Birth: 06-01-2002 06-01-2002
Father Name: Arvind Tripathi Arvind Tripathi

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: Ward no 13, Vill kaparpura chappra Ward no 13, Vill kaparpura chappra
dharampur jadu block kanti dharampur jadu block kanti
subdivision kanti, Village kaparpura, subdivision kanti, Village kaparpura,
Near bhrahamasthan, Muzaffarpur, Near bhrahamasthan, Muzaffarpur,
Haryana-843108 Haryana-843108

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432,/14

TRUE COPY

APPLICATION 1D GOQ-AMRSMNV]-6T

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Akansha Tripathi

FATHER MAME Acvind Teipathi

DATE OF BIRTH | Hi-January-2002

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Ward no 13, Vill kaparpura chappra dharampur jadu block kanti subdivision kanti,

Village kaparpura, Mear bheabamasthan, Muzaffarpur, Haryana-843108.

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 19-November-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - WNo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

CONCTIISTON:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hngation dambase there is no Civil or Criminal case insttuted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informaton is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online htigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instcuted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject wo the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limis of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retneval of the informanon as per the public records available. The informanon is gained on
the inscruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not liable for anv act of error, omission, deletion ar non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This informanon may not be treated a5 a Cernficare.

Yours Truly

Ads: fppd

PALAW AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 303628417580 303628417580
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

20-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

AADHAAR

Akansha Tripathi
2002-01-06
FEMALE

XXXXXXXX7580

Address

Akansha Tripathi Dfo Arvind Tripathi and Rekha Tripathi,
Vill/Town - Kaparpura, Police Station - Kanti and Block -
Kanti, Subdivision- MUZAFFARPUR, Chhapra Dharampur
Jadu, Chapra Dharampur Jaddu, Muzaffarpur, Bihar,
843108

Powered by

DigiLocker

Tap to Zoom

AT IR, A U
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Annexure 5 (b)

Unique Identification Authority of India %\.

"RADHAAR

B8 myAadhaar fd English +
Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

303628417580 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender FEMALE
State Bihar
Mobile 200
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Akansha Tripathi

Akansha Tripathi

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-67 GQ-AMRSNVJ-67
Employee Id: 116124 116124
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 1 year in education to
education. however the applicant provided the supporting documents for the
GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

02-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Akansha Tripathi Akansha Tripathi
DOB 06-01-2002 06-01-2002
Post Graduation
Name of the Board / School Bharati Vidyapeeth Bharati Vidyapeeth
Course MBA MBA
Specialization / Major Marketing and Finance Marketing and Finance
Year of Passing 2025 2025
Gap Remarks: NA
Graduation
Name of the Board / School B.R Ambedkar Bihar University B.R Ambedkar Bihar University
Course BBA BBA
Specialization / Major Marketing Marketing
Year of Passing 2022 2022

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year identified between UG[07-2022) & PG(07-2023).During this gap period, Candidate was preparing for
MBA entrance exam (BMAT), and got admission the following year and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is

considerad as Green.
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Annexure 6 (b)

12th std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major il Mil

Year of Passing 2019 2019

Gap Remarks: NA

10th Std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

il

Nil

Year of Passing

2017

2017

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

MName of the Employer

VIZLOGIC DIGITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

VIZLOGIC DIGITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee Akansha Tripathi Akansha Tripathi
Date of joining - From 01-07-2025 01-07-2025
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 14-10-2025 14-10-2025

Designation/Role

Executive business development

Executive business development

Gap Remarks: NA
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Akansha Tripathi Akansha Tripathi

Pan Number: CFVPT2145F CFVPT2145F

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable -1

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Insufficient History To Score

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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SEFOAT DATT O TheE 1971152028 (1) b0-2E)

CONSUMER CIR

Annexure 7 (a)

IroWTaC rumslin. FUISATEE24

TransUnion

&

CIBIL

sEEEE 0 | BEOOLIS0O9_SHYDa0A1Y SEFERESOL uisBER 12
COMSUMER INFORMATION
LOHEU TR HAHL Sbarha Tropsthi FhH CivETalasf
Lan DardLIon: LR DV MG LICERCE
TELES HE HO w0 TRR Ik
EsAIL O FARSEQAT HO
Glulxs imraa CETCTFATESTER (] "
A
LTl DELHL, DELHE CELHL - 10000l
CIBIL TRAMNSUNION SCORE(S)
FoOEING FACTOAS
Insufficwert Histary o Score
CREDITYISION®
Score —1

CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ADCOUNTE DAL ARIES ACCDUHT OPEMED GATE
Total - a gk T f Same. Al na TR L0 1500
Zats Balancs } a Cairranl Luil Olidasn 01014159040
Orvirr e : a Ohyardisi o
EHOUIRY SUMMARY
TOLAL D= HIES 0T RECEMT ShET Bl DATE PadT I MOHTsE A LT Bd T HE
| oo 10 s a 1 a

CREDITVISION® ALGORITHM(S)

m Pty (T O i Gl i ) vk il

COMSUMER DETAILS

CONSUMER IMFORMATION

Saubibln HAME - AKANSHA THIFATHL

IDENTIFICATION(S)

OoE  GADL0T

SirQLE © Famala

ECRRDITVERDCN SECR © -L

IDEHTIFICATION TVl

Ll PAH CARD

b IDEMEIFLC A TIOM HERORITED FROHM EMOURY
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WAPLEATION DATE
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Annexure 7 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)

TrFE

THLER SO MuriBER

TELE P LTI B

i Mok Phors A0S D08

i TELEFHCSE FEFOHTED PR O EROULEY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
m i vl A s mvad add s

COMSUMER'S REFORTED ADDRESS{ES)

AnTRISE

CATEGOEY ERIDT«OI Co0LD

LTl REFCRTID

#1 KANTLARD BLOGCE KANTL BIHAR » 343104

per WILL TOWH KAPARPURA POLICE STATION. HUZAFFASPUR
BOAAR - 8431048

tnl DRSS SEEORTED £ROM ENGLY
EMPLOYHENT INFORMATION

'm [ i Ikl
CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

Permanest

Hopdence

[y e i PR

=g pley i PR

q o Escada
COMSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
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Annexure 7 (c)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOBSARY
FEOAT SEOTION KLT TERH & CO0E DESCATRTROM
Repart nama - Coraurrar CE
Cansurmar Catyils u Erriched through Enguiry
ldwratificatani) 0 Types Ireeome Tax 10 Hembar (P&
Hazzrari Hombar
Yabar 10
Criver's Licenas Hember
Amton Card Mombar
Lriewraat 10 Humber | WD
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Hobts phorsa
Heme Brone
Office phana
Hot Clasmfms
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Employmant Informagien(s) ; Docupatbion Codm Latagt Ermployremnt datal reported,
Salaried
Solf Emgleyed Profansiznals
Solf Emplzrypud
Otrarrn
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Fermanent &ddrees
Ammcderce Addruxs
Office Addram
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Erescties: Clomed seoount
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00 Pagment in made on tha dus dats
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSNVJ-67

GQ-AMRSNVJ-67

Candidate Name: Akansha Tripathi Akansha Tripathi
Date Of Birth: 06-01-2002 06-01-2002
Father Name: Arvind Tripathi Arvind Tripathi

Addressl: Ward no 13, Vill kaparpura chappra Ward no 13, Vill kaparpura chappra
dharampur jadu block kantisubdivision dharampur jadu block kantisubdivision
kanti, Village kaparpura, Near kanti, Village kaparpura, Near
bhrahamasthan, Muzaffarpur, bhrahamasthan, Muzaffarpur,
Haryana-843108. Haryana-843108.

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date:

21-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PALAYV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRINV]-647

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Abkanzha Tripathi

FATHER NAME

Arvind Tripathi

DATE OF BIRTH

06-] anuary-2002

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Ward no 13, Vill kaparpura chappra dharampur jadu block kantisubdivision kamti,
Village kaparpura, Near bhrahamasthan, Muzaffarpur, Harvana-843108.

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Eanti Police Starion

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verilied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

Z1-Movember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATIOMN

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

LCOMCLUSTOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online linigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber mised before us. The informaton is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber mised before us. The informanon is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in remeval of the information as per the public records available. The informadon is gained on

the inseruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicagon of records of the

concerned court. This informadon may not be treated as a Cernficare,

Yours Truly

A o

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Akansha Tripathi

Akansha Tripathi

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-67 GQ-AMRSNVJ-67
UAN No: 102235787930 102235787930
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 19-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 102235787930
NAME AKANSHA TRIPATHI
FATHER'S NAME ARVIND TRIPATHI
Work History
# Member ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
1 GNGGN28684030000010042 | VIZLOGIC DIGITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED | 01-Jul-2025 14-0ct-2025

Generated on 19-11-2025 15:56:42 Report Runtime 2025-11-19 15:56:04
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Akansha Tripathi

Akansha Tripathi

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Akansha Tripathi

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches . MO MATCHES FOUND

Case D GO-AMRSNYJ-ET

Currenit Group Warld-Check

Gender Famale Diate of Birth

Last Screened 18 Mowv 2025 10:58 Case Created
Entity Typ= Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived [ MName Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUMD

Unresolved Maktches 0

Prindod By
Croup

Confidential

06 Jan 2002

19 Mow 2025 10:58
Mo

Yes

Y LSEG 5¥ucence
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Annexure 10 (b)

AUDIT

19 Nov 2025 1058 databasze chack Case Screened for Wor Desktop

ld-Check {InitialiRe- Batch
Scraan Only)
19 Now 2025 10:68  database chack New Case added Degktop
Batch

NOTES

All tmesinmps in e expat ae n UTE and may be in woranca wilh s locaks time shown on the application

Legal Modco

The cortanis of ®a recard are private and confidential and shauld ot be Ssciosed 1o i parties urdess: () the jermes of yoor agreement wieh LSEG allow pau o
o ma; |li] the recond subpect requests any daia that you may hald on tham, and such data includes ther World-Check rocord; ar i) you ore under some ofher fegal
chfigaticn ta do so. Y'oau must consider and abide by your cwn chligabiors in relatian ta the dala privacy righls of mdividuals ard must notéy $ham of your intentian

1o search against Workd-Check and provide them with information contained m the Wiodd-Check privacy statement. vou shall nof rely upon the condent of this repar
withoul makng mndeperdert chadis o vanfy the irdammation contamsd thansin inlormation correlated is necessanly brind and should be read by you in the cantext of
then fulbor detalis availabie in the oxlernnl souross 1o which inks are prowded. The accuracy af tha sromatian found in She urdedying souroos must ba waifiod with
the record subject before amy action is- een and you showld imform us f any inks o the sources ara brokan. i this record contans negabve allegasons. & should

b assumed fal such allogations ano denied by the subjoct. You should nal draw any negalive mioonoes aboot indiidualks or crities menely boaoouss by am
idordified in the catnbase, nor because Siey ara shown s “Hepanted being finked 8™ others cenlified v Lha database. The nature of tinking vanes corsiderably
Kany persons ano mowded selely becouse they hold or kave hold prominent political posibons or are conneciod o suoh ndvcuats

Wam fkaraba Trpath
Date Printod 18912028, 1141

piied 5 e m LSEG 53tiucence
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Annexure 10 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 27 /27



Annexure 10 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 10 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 10 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 10 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 10 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 10 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 10 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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